%4 COOK GEMINI

DATE: Accessory Data Sheet
PROJECT: Motion Sensor Switch
LOCATION:

AVAILABLE FOR GEMINI 100 THRU 700 SERIES ONLY

DIMENSION DATA

A

B C D E F G H J Coverage

4-1/8 [1-13/16|3-13/16 [1-5/16| 2-5/8 | 3-9/32 | 2-11/16 |3/4| 1 [1200 Sq Ft

ALL DIMENSIONS IN INCHES.

NOTES:

1.
2.
3.

4.
5.

Rated for 120 or 277 VAC applications.
Replaces existing wall switch.

20 seconds to 30 minute adjustable
time to off delay.

Can be used in three way switching.

The motion sensor color is Ivory.
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